Kommanditgesellschaft Brühl
Amtsgericht Köln
HRA 18345
ISO 9001:2015 zertifiziert
EU Konformitätserklärung
EU Declaration of Conformity
DOM Sicherheitstechnik erklärt hiermit als verantwortlicher Hersteller, dass das Produkt:
DOM Sicherheitstechnik declare under the responsibility that the following product:
Gerätebezeichnung
Type designation
DOM ENiQ Guard ®/ DOM Tapkey Guard
Modell
model
Beschlagleser
Fitting reader
Variante: Slimline, Wideline, Compact Slimline, Compact Wideline
Variant: Slimline, Widline, Compact Slimline, Compact Wideline
die Harmonisierungsvorschriften der Union, die Richtlinie 2014/53/EU, sowie ggf. andere Harmonisierungsvorschriften der Union erfüllt.
Fullfills the Union harmonisation legislation, Directive 2014/53/EC as well as other Union harmonisation legislation if applicable.
Das Produkt ist konform mit den folgenden Standards und/oder anderen technischen Spezifikationen:
The product is in conformity with the following standards and / or other technical specifications:
Angewandte Standards sind:
Applied standards are:
Titel oder Beschreibung des Standards:
Title and description of the standard:
Ausgabedatum oder
Version:
Date of publication or
version:
EN 300 328
(V2.1.1)
Wideband transmission systems;
Data transmission equipment operating
in the 2,4 GHz ISM band and
using wide band modulation techniques;
Harmonised Standard covering the essential requirements
of article 3.2 of Directive 2014/53/EU
2016-11
EN 300 330
(V2.1.1)
Short Range Devices (SRD); Radio equipment in the frequency range 9kHz to 25
MHz and inductive loop system in the frequency range 9 kHz to 30 MHz
2017-02
EN 301 489 -1
EN 301 489 – 3
EN 301 489 - 17
Electro Magnetic Compatibility (EMC) standard for radio equipment and services
Part 1: common technical requirements
Part 3: Specific conditions for SRD
Part 17: Specific conditions for Broadband Data Transmission Systems;
V2.2.0
V2.1.1
V3.2.0
EN50364 Limitation of human exposure to electromagnetic fields from devices operating
in the frequency range 0 Hz to 300 GHz, used in Electronic Article Surveillance
(EAS), Radio Frequency Identification (RFID) and similar applications
2010
EN62311  Assessment of electronic and electrical equipment related to human exposure
restrictions for electromagnetic fields (0 Hz – 300 GHz)
2008
EN 62369-1 Evaluation of human exposure to electromagnetic fields from sort range devices
(SRDs) in various applications over the frequency range 0 GHz to 300 GHz –
Part 1: Fields produced by devices used for electronic article surveillance, radio
frequency identification and similar systems
1: 2009
EN 62368 Safety requirements of
Audio/video, information and
communication technology equipment
2014 + AC 2015
EN62479 Assessment of the compliance of low power electronic and electrical equipment
with the basic
restrictions related to human exposure to electromagnetic fields (10 MHz to 300
GHz)
2010
2015/863/EU
2011/65/EU
RoHSIII; Restriction of Hazardous Substances 2015
2011
Unterzeichnet von oder für den Hersteller / signed for or on behalf of manufacturer:
Ort und Datum /    Name und Unterschrift /
Location and date   Name and signature:
Bruehl, 16.10.2019   Dr. Gunnar Hoff
DOM  Sicherheitstechnik
GmbH & Co. KG
Wesselinger Str.  10 - 16
D-50321 Brühl/Köln
Tel.  +49 (0)22 32 - 704 0
Fax  +49 (0) 22 32 - 704 375
Pers. haftende Gesellschafterin:
SECU Beteiligungs-GmbH
HRB 56558, Amtsgericht Köln
Geschäftsführer: Henri Morel
                                    Jürgen Maronn
Commerzbank Brühl
BLZ 370 400 44, Konto 2 80 05 06
IBAN DE81 3704 0044 0280 0506 00
SWIFT COBA DEFF 370
USt-ID-NR. DE 123 504 379
Steuer-Nr. 224/5804/0069